
 

Cypress Baptist  

Mom’s Day Out & Preschool 

2017-2018 School Year Calendar 

Based on Bossier Parish School Board Calendar 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

          Open House: 5:00-6:30 

First Day of School 

Labor Day Holiday – CLOSED 

Fall Break – CLOSED 

Thanksgiving Holiday – CLOSED 

Christmas Holiday – CLOSED 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – CLOSED 

President’s Day Holiday – CLOSED 

Spring Break-  CLOSED 

Easter Holiday – CLOSED 

Last Day of School for MDO/Preschool 

 

 

Thursday, August 10 

Monday, August  14 

Monday, September 4 

Monday, October 9 - Friday,  October 13 

Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24 

Monday, December 18 – Monday, January 8 

Monday, January 15 

Monday, February 19 

Monday, March 12 – Friday, March  16 

Friday, March 30– Monday, April  2 

Thursday, May 17 

 

 

 *We will also close if Bossier Parish School Board closes for bad weather days.* 

 


